Advanced Power Measurement and Analysis Software
DPOPWR Datasheet
DPOPWR, Advanced Power Measurement and Analysis software, allows
power supply designers to configure multiple measurements with custom
defined settings, measure and analyze power dissipation in switching
devices, and measure and analyze magnetic parameters in a single
acquisition. The addition of new measurements such as Inrush current,
Capacitance, and Reactive power provides more insight into the input /

Datasheet
6   www.tektronix.com
Ordering information
Models
Additional information about power analysis is available at www.tek.com/applications/design_analysis/power.html.
DPOPWR solution updates and up-to-date software upgrades are available at www.tek.com/downloads.
Model New instrument orders Product upgrades 1 Floating licenses 1
MSO/DPO70000C and MSO/DPO70000DX series Opt. PWR DPO-UP Opt. PWR DPOFL-PWR
DPO7000C series Opt. PWR DPO-UP Opt. PWR DPOFL-PWR
MSO/DPO5000 and MSO/DPO5000B series Opt. PWR DPO-UP Opt. PWR DPOFL-PWR
Recommended oscilloscopes, probes, and accessories
MSO/DPO5000B, DPO7000C Series MSO/DPO70000C/DX Series
Advanced power measurement and analysis solutions Opt. PWR (DPOPWR) Opt. PWR (DPOPWR)
AC/DC current probes TCP0030A, TCP0150, TCP0020 TCP202A with TCA-1MEG or TCP0020